
Training 05 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: b7af03ce
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Cat solves Rubik's cube
            Island destroyed
            Earth spins away
            Monkeys run for president
            Dragon ship sighted off the coast
            Business cards for everyone
            Remnants of last toast respond
            Steam powered cars regain popularity
            Year of the party
            Contraceptive for men mandatory
            Bakers bake baked goods
            First free elections
            Rainbow is discovered overnight
            Leipzig becomes the German capital
            Cats declare peace treaty
            Soldiers go on strike
            Snowmen argue over climates
            Sports prove to be dangerous
            Dam bursts
            Airplane lands on island
            Invisible woman becomes visible
            Children's choir sings opera
            Secret box opened
            Socks unite in search for partners
            Lifewest latest fashion
            Pirates trade treasure for candy
            School leaving age at 16 years
            Kitchen appliances hold dance competition
            Frog choir serenades the moon
            War will be illegal
            Fairies play chess
            Rainbows declared national treasure
            Mickey Mouse becomes a superstar
            Lorry overloaded
            Bees refuse to work
            Dinosaurs run hot dog stand
            Election horn new national instrument
            Pigs fly airline service
            Superman crashes on the moon
            Vampires modernize wardrobe

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 05 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: b7af03ce
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Aliens join local book club
            Shipwrecked castaway rescued
            Rapunzel dyes her hair
            Fish learn to fly
            Unicorn declares vegan policy
            Historic supercomputer discovered
            Baby eats hot chili
            Order awarded
            An insect flies
            Asteroid sings pop songs
            The transition place turns red-white
            Witches brew grass-flavored potion
            Robot butlers run for office
            Unicorns steal traffic cones
            Fairies win lottery jackpot
            Greenlandish olive exports hit
            Human born from poultry farming
            Spaghetti turns into snakes
            Piggy bank gets piglets
            Professor in memory sport
            Hitchhiking on comets allowed
            Dance-off on the moon
            Visit from aliens discovered
            Headteacher starts new school
            Kidney surgery is being redone
            Aliens adopt Earth puppy as mascot
            Fish fly on airplanes
            Knives, forks, and spoons
            Casino prohibits memory athletes
            Donkey is dubbed a knight
            Wizards hold first annual magic marathon
            The largest consumption of salami
            Treasure of chocolate coins found
            Teleportation becomes mainstream
            Doctors stop writing prescriptions
            Zombie joins book club
            iPad production is being discontinued
            Banana peel launches me
            Wizards invent new sport
            Wizards invent flying cars

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 05 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: b7af03ce
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Sneezes become illegal
            Barber uses chainsaw
            Cats host dance party
            Adoptive parents have a child
            Goblins host charity auction
            Gnome builds rocket to outer garden
            Krefeld wins city prize
            Death sentences are prohibited
            Ghosts offer guided tours of history
            Volcano accidentally vulcanized
            Cactus basketball team rises
            Blue beans discovered
            Satellites play catch with asteroids
            Wizards run for office
            Worms take a vacation
            Ambassador interviewed on TV
            Satellites play hide and seek
            Disease defeated
            Diver chased by dolphin
            Mobile phone ban in public places
            Balloons revolt against strict regulations
            Carnival parade in Milan
            The largest tree burned down
            King prawn abdicates
            Robot dogs chase squirrels
            The whole world lights candles
            Chinese will become a global language
            Ducks organize a floating music festival
            100 km traffic jam around Munich
            Robot learns to speak
            Chinese singer cheats on mistress
            Astronauts adopt raccoons
            Mountains migrate southbound
            People nearly die laughing
            Worm marries chameleon
            Turtle competes in the 100-meter dash
            Magdeburg burned down
            Wizards compete in spelling bee
            A mountain decides to walk
            Birth of octuplets

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 05 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: b7af03ce
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Casino robbed
            Kangaroo delivers mail on trampoline
            Fairy godmother starts vlog
            Fishing competition
            Ghosts take up yoga
            Earth spins slower weekends
            Flying fish set records
            Uri Geller bends his first spoon
            Raining chocolate for charity
            Aliens attend Earth concert
            Wizards compete in scrabble
            Magic mirrors become self-help tools
            Bigfoot moves to the center
            Chicken wins traditional pony competition
            Invisible cat becomes a local celebrity
            Horses design running shoes
            Socks go missing together
            Pineapples declare independence from pizza cultures
            Battery is discharging
            Whales watch people
            Diving accident overlooked
            Death of the King of Malediva
            Brown mass causes disease
            DaVinci dissects a cow
            Socks start singing loudly
            Clouds dress in pajamas
            Sun gets a cold
            Giant hamster escapes cage.
            Clouds take selfies, cause weather confusion
            2nd cake baked
            Novel heat therapy brings hope
            Words get stuck in the throat
            Cats start talking urgently
            Pizza cats deliver news
            Rain stops; disco starts
            Plants develop telepathy skills
            Tagalong tagged in photo
            Dinosaur bones turn to candy
            Award-winning vegetables are found
            Moon pancakes found rare

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 05 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: b7af03ce
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Talking dogs appointed as city councilors
            Girl buys rugby ball
            Poppy wilts
            Cactus stands for mayor
            Oxford renamed to Michael Jackson
            Clarification of memory functions
            Attack successfully fought back
            Pizza transforms into spaceship
            Erupting volcano creates beach
            Tinnitus new common disease
            Invisible dog becomes social media star
            Invisible fence becomes visible
            Friendly vampire adopts human
            Terrorist attack in Moscow
            Kittens organize a heist

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


