

## Training 05 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: b7af03ce  
Recall time: 15 min

1	Cat solves Rubik's cube
2	Island destroyed
3	Earth spins away
4	Monkeys run for president
5	Dragon ship sighted off the coast
6	Business cards for everyone
7	Remnants of last toast respond
8	Steam powered cars regain popularity
9	Year of the party
10	Contraceptive for men mandatory
11	Bakers bake baked goods
12	First free elections
13	Rainbow is discovered overnight
14	Leipzig becomes the German capital
15	Cats declare peace treaty
16	Soldiers go on strike
17	Snowmen argue over climates
18	Sports prove to be dangerous
19	Dam bursts
20	Airplane lands on island
21	Invisible woman becomes visible
22	Children's choir sings opera
23	Secret box opened
24	Socks unite in search for partners
25	Lifestyle latest fashion
26	Pirates trade treasure for candy
27	School leaving age at 16 years
28	Kitchen appliances hold dance competition
29	Frog choir serenades the moon
30	War will be illegal
31	Fairies play chess
32	Rainbows declared national treasure
33	Mickey Mouse becomes a superstar
34	Lorry overloaded
35	Bees refuse to work
36	Dinosaurs run hot dog stand
37	Election horn new national instrument
38	Pigs fly airline service
39	Superman crashes on the moon
40	Vampires modernize wardrobe

## Training 05 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: b7af03ce  
Recall time: 15 min

41	Aliens join local book club
42	Shipwrecked castaway rescued
43	Rapunzel dyes her hair
44	Fish learn to fly
45	Unicorn declares vegan policy
46	Historic supercomputer discovered
47	Baby eats hot chili
48	Order awarded
49	An insect flies
50	Asteroid sings pop songs
51	The transition place turns red-white
52	Witches brew grass-flavored potion
53	Robot butlers run for office
54	Unicorns steal traffic cones
55	Fairies win lottery jackpot
56	Greenlandish olive exports hit
57	Human born from poultry farming
58	Spaghetti turns into snakes
59	Piggy bank gets piglets
60	Professor in memory sport
61	Hitchhiking on comets allowed
62	Dance-off on the moon
63	Visit from aliens discovered
64	Headteacher starts new school
65	Kidney surgery is being redone
66	Aliens adopt Earth puppy as mascot
67	Fish fly on airplanes
68	Knives, forks, and spoons
69	Casino prohibits memory athletes
70	Donkey is dubbed a knight
71	Wizards hold first annual magic marathon
72	The largest consumption of salami
73	Treasure of chocolate coins found
74	Teleportation becomes mainstream
75	Doctors stop writing prescriptions
76	Zombie joins book club
77	iPad production is being discontinued
78	Banana peel launches me
79	Wizards invent new sport
80	Wizards invent flying cars

## Training 05 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: b7af03ce  
Recall time: 15 min

81	Sneezes become illegal
82	Barber uses chainsaw
83	Cats host dance party
84	Adoptive parents have a child
85	Goblins host charity auction
86	Gnome builds rocket to outer garden
87	Krefeld wins city prize
88	Death sentences are prohibited
89	Ghosts offer guided tours of history
90	Volcano accidentally vulcanized
91	Cactus basketball team rises
92	Blue beans discovered
93	Satellites play catch with asteroids
94	Wizards run for office
95	Worms take a vacation
96	Ambassador interviewed on TV
97	Satellites play hide and seek
98	Disease defeated
99	Diver chased by dolphin
100	Mobile phone ban in public places
101	Balloons revolt against strict regulations
102	Carnival parade in Milan
103	The largest tree burned down
104	King prawn abdicates
105	Robot dogs chase squirrels
106	The whole world lights candles
107	Chinese will become a global language
108	Ducks organize a floating music festival
109	100 km traffic jam around Munich
110	Robot learns to speak
111	Chinese singer cheats on mistress
112	Astronauts adopt raccoons
113	Mountains migrate southbound
114	People nearly die laughing
115	Worm marries chameleon
116	Turtle competes in the 100-meter dash
117	Magdeburg burned down
118	Wizards compete in spelling bee
119	A mountain decides to walk
120	Birth of octuplets

## Training 05 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: b7af03ce  
Recall time: 15 min

121	Casino robbed
122	Kangaroo delivers mail on trampoline
123	Fairy godmother starts vlog
124	Fishing competition
125	Ghosts take up yoga
126	Earth spins slower weekends
127	Flying fish set records
128	Uri Geller bends his first spoon
129	Raining chocolate for charity
130	Aliens attend Earth concert
131	Wizards compete in scrabble
132	Magic mirrors become self-help tools
133	Bigfoot moves to the center
134	Chicken wins traditional pony competition
135	Invisible cat becomes a local celebrity
136	Horses design running shoes
137	Socks go missing together
138	Pineapples declare independence from pizza cultures
139	Battery is discharging
140	Whales watch people
141	Diving accident overlooked
142	Death of the King of Malediva
143	Brown mass causes disease
144	DaVinci dissects a cow
145	Socks start singing loudly
146	Clouds dress in pajamas
147	Sun gets a cold
148	Giant hamster escapes cage.
149	Clouds take selfies, cause weather confusion
150	2nd cake baked
151	Novel heat therapy brings hope
152	Words get stuck in the throat
153	Cats start talking urgently
154	Pizza cats deliver news
155	Rain stops; disco starts
156	Plants develop telepathy skills
157	Tagalong tagged in photo
158	Dinosaur bones turn to candy
159	Award-winning vegetables are found
160	Moon pancakes found rare

## Training 05 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175  
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: b7af03ce  
Recall time: 15 min

161	Talking dogs appointed as city councilors
162	Girl buys rugby ball
163	Poppy wilts
164	Cactus stands for mayor
165	Oxford renamed to Michael Jackson
166	Clarification of memory functions
167	Attack successfully fought back
168	Pizza transforms into spaceship
169	Erupting volcano creates beach
170	Tinnitus new common disease
171	Invisible dog becomes social media star
172	Invisible fence becomes visible
173	Friendly vampire adopts human
174	Terrorist attack in Moscow
175	Kittens organize a heist